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Women / XS / Sr C2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josi Corea747
RCG

9.300 9.450 9.7509.000 37.500
3 3T 12 2 1T

1T

Sarah Jones711
Maximum Athletics

9.400 9.500 9.4009.200 37.500
2 2 8T 11 1T

1T

Miley Doerfler719
AHGA

9.100 9.650 9.8008.800 37.350
5 1 14T 1 3T

3T

Jaida Clark704
Katy Gymnastics

9.200 9.300 9.6009.250 37.350
4 6T 7 4T 3T

3T

Vivianna Oyervides714
HVG

9.000 9.450 9.5009.350 37.300
6T 3T 3 7T 5 

5 

Sophia Villarreal733
NWK

8.850 9.150 9.3509.650 37.000
10 11 1 12T 6 

6 

Malia Braddy713
Above the Bar

8.800 9.300 9.4509.300 36.850
11 6T 4T 9T 7 

7 

Victorya Miles723
PEARLAND ELITE

9.500 8.400 9.5509.300 36.750
1 15T 4T 6 8 

8 

Anya Brokhin757
HGC

8.750 8.950 9.7009.300 36.700
12 13 4T 3 9 

9 

Eve McAdams750
AAGTX

9.000 9.300 9.6008.600 36.500
6T 6T 16 4T 10 

10 

Leila Ramirez729
Powerhouse TNT

8.500 9.350 9.3009.200 36.350
15T 5 8T 14T 11 

11 

Natalie Airey741
Champions - Texas

8.650 8.800 9.4509.400 36.300
13 14 2 9T 12 

12 

Emma Lips748
AA Gym

8.900 9.200 8.4009.100 35.600
8T 9T 11 17 13 

13 

Acelynn Watson721
PEARLAND ELITE

8.900 9.000 9.3008.300 35.500
8T 12 18 14T 14 

14 

Lauren Tatum709
Maximum Athletics

8.500 9.200 9.1008.500 35.300
15T 9T 17 16 15 

15 

Marcy Moore738
Team Lazer

7.900 8.300 9.5009.150 34.850
18 17 10 7T 16 

16 

Penelope Romero722
PEARLAND ELITE

8.000 8.400 9.3508.800 34.550
17 15T 14T 12T 17 

17 

Lydia Snow751
SGA

8.550 8.200 8.2008.850 33.800
14 18 13 18 18 

18 
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